SOLAR WATER HEATING SYSTEM
V E R S O S U N  T H E R M A L  S O L U T I O N S
SOLAR WATER HEATING SYSTEM
VERSOSUN THERMAL SOLUTIONS
Thermosiphon is the cheapest system available, where the heat flow is taking place due to natural effect
called Thermosiphon. So there is no need of mechanical pump for the circulation of heated water to tank.
Thermosiphon Water Heaters are with water tank and Solar panel, located together and installed ideally on
the roof of the building although they can be installed in almost any location. This type is suitable is

w/Sight Glass
Hot Water Out
Storage Tank
Electric Backup
Element
Pump
Controller
Cold Water in Shutoff valve
Tank Sensor
Drain
Drain
Renewable Technology By:
Versol LTD, Unit 4 Grand View, Norland, HX6 3PP. Tel/Fax: +48 (0) 1422 836 647  |  mail@versol.co.uk   |  www.versol.co.uk
VERSOSUN THERMOSIPHON SOLAR WATER HEATERS (VERSOSUN-TS)
Model Volume No of Tubes Dia. of Heat Pipe Tube Length Elec. Back Up
VERSOSUN TS/VT-150 150 L 15 58mm 1800mm 1.5 kW
VERSOSUN TS/VT-200 200 L 18 58mm 1800mm 1.5 kW
VERSOSUN TS/VT-250 250 L 20 58mm 1800mm 1.5 / 3 kW
VERSOSUN TS/VT-300 300 L 24 58mm 1800mm 1.5 / 3 kW
VERSOL EVACUATED TUBE SOLAR WATER HEATER (VERSOSUN-TS/VT)
VERSOL Thermosiphon Solar Water Hearts are normally used for Domestic applications where the hot water
requirement is less. Evacuated tube collectors can offer better efficiency and hence the Thermosiphon Solar
Water Heaters with Evacuated Tube Collector always promise better performance for the residential villas and

absorber riser tubes and header tubes are made of
copper tubes and header tubes are 22mm size. All
wetted part of the panels is made of Copper.
The collector structure is manufactured from galvanized steel and the collector base is manufactured from
weather resistant aluminium or galvanized sheet with 40mm glass wool /fibre glass rear insulation. The glass
cover is highly transparent, made from low-iron, and tempered glass of thickness 3-4mm.
Specialty of VERSOSUN-TS/FP Range:
• High performance Flat Plate collectors
• Available in 150,200,300,450 capacities
• Collectors with Black chrome absorber
• All wetted parts are Copper/Stainless Steel
• Easy to install, simple roof fixings or frames
• Can be mounted on a flat or on a pitched roof
• Available in Pressurized &  Non-pressurized
Model Volume No of Panels Panel Area Total Panel Area Elec. Back Up
VERSOSUN TS/FP-150 150 L 01 2.0 m2 2.0 m2 1.5 kW
VERSOSUN TS/FP-200 200 L 01 2.0 / 2.4 m2 2.0 / 2.4 m2 1.5 kW
VERSOSUN TS/FP-250 250 L 02 2.0 m2 4.0 m2 1.5 / 3 kW
VERSOSUN TS/FP-300 300 L 02 2.0 m2 4.0 m2 1.5 / 3 kW
VERSOSUN TS/FP-400 400 L 03 2.0 m2 6.0 m2 3 kW
VERSOSUN TS/FP-500 500 L 03 2.0 / 2.4 m2 7.2 m2 3 kW
VERSOL FLAT PLAT SOLAR WATER HEATER (VERSOSUN-TS/FP)
Renewable Technology By:
Versol LTD, Unit 4 Grand View, Norland, HX6 3PP. Tel/Fax: +48 (0) 1422 836 647  |  mail@versol.co.uk   |  www.versol.co.uk
ACTIVE SYSTEM, where VERSOSUN Solar Panels are placed on the roof and the VERSOTHERM Storage Calori-

efficient performance of the System. All System components are coming from single vendor design.
VERSOSUN Thermal Solutions come complete with below components
• VERSOTHERM Storage Calorifiers • VERSOL Pumping Station
• VERSOSUN Solar Thermal Collectors • VERSOHEX Emergency Cooling Station (Optional)
• VERSOL Controller • Safety & Control Equipment
VERSOSUN-FS FORCED SOLAR WATER HEATING SYSTEM
VERSOSUN-DB DRAIN BACK SOLAR WATER HEATING SYSTEM
VERSOL can also offer Drain Back System, which is a type of Active System, use pump station to circulate
water through the collectors. The water in the collector loop drains into a reservoir tank when the pumps stop
by controller. This makes drain back systems a good choice in colder climates. Drain back systems must be
carefully installed to assure that the piping always slopes downward, so that the water will completely drain
from the piping. This can be difficult to achieve in some circumstances.
Storage Volume and no of Panels need to be design by considering the Hot Water Demand of the building.
VERSOSUN Thermal Solution offers wide range of sets depends on the duty requirement.
VERSOSUN Model Storage Volume Panel Area Ele. Back Up
FS/250/6 250 L 6 m2 3 kW
FS/300/6 300 L 6 m2 3 kW
FS/500/8 500 L 8 m2 5 kW
FS/1000/16 1000 L 16 m2 7 kW
FS/1500/24 1500 L 24 m2 10 kW
VERSOSUN Model Storage Volume Panel Area Ele. Back Up
DB/250/6 250 L 6 m2 3 kW
DB/300/6 300 L 8 m2 3 kW
DB/500/8 500 L 10 m2 5 kW
DB/1000/16 1000 L 20 m2 7 kW
DB/1500/24 1500 L 30 m2 10 kW
Renewable Technology By:
Versol LTD, Unit 4 Grand View, Norland, HX6 3PP. Tel/Fax: +48 (0) 1422 836 647  |  mail@versol.co.uk   |  www.versol.co.uk
The VERSOTHERM-STI range of Storage Calorifiers offers an ideal solution when domestic hot water is
required in volume.  Domestic Water is heated indirectly by a primary medium (Solar) via an internal u-tube